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Your Space. Your Culture.  
Join the Deaf Space conversation!
We imagine Deaf Space is where Deaf people share, 
celebrate Deaf culture, and shape spaces that work for us—
but it’s not something we can decide ourselves. Come along 
and chat with us about what Deaf Space means to you!

Online Via Zoom Consultations

General workshop  
(Auslan only)

Wednesday 26 February 2025  
6-8pm QLD time

Workshop for parents  
of deaf children  
(Interpreted)

Wednesday 19 March 2025  
6-8pm QLD time

General workshop  
(Interpreted)

Thursday 20 March 2025  
6-8pm QLD time

First Nations Deaf  
Yarning Circle

Monday 24 March 2025 
6-8pm QLD time

Watch 
Auslan 
video!

RSVP here!

See face to face  
consultation  
events
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Face to face  
consultations across Australia
Location / Venue Date Time
Darwin — Deaf Connect Office

1 Willeroo Street, Tiwi Sun 9 Feb 2025 5:30PM-8PM

1 Willeroo Street, Tiwi Mon 10 Feb 2025 9:30AM-12PM

Perth — Deaf Connect Office

44A Kings Park Road, West Perth Tues 11 Feb 2025 9:30AM-12PM

44A Kings Park Road, West Perth Tues 11 Feb 2025 5:30PM-8PM

Melbourne — Deaf Connect Office

1/20 Otter Street, Collingwood Thurs 13 Feb 2025 5:30PM-8PM

1/20 Otter Street, Collingwood Fri 14 Feb 2025 9:30AM-12PM

Sydney — Deaf Connect Office

Suite 401, Level 4, 69 Phillip Street, Parramatta Tues 4 March 2025 9:30AM-12PM

Suite 401, Level 4, 69 Phillip Street, Parramatta Tues 4 March 2025 5:30PM-8PM

Canberra — The Mawson Club

10 Heard Street, Mawson Wed 5 March 2025 5:30PM-8PM

10 Heard Street, Mawson Thurs 6 March 2025 9:30AM-12PM

Hobart — Multiple Locations

Granada Tavern, 666 Main Road, Berriedale Fri 7 March 2025 9:30AM-12PM

Irish Murphy’s, 21 Salamanca Place, Hobart Fri 7 March 2025 5:30PM-8PM

Brisbane — Deaf Connect Office

88 Tribune Street, South Brisbane Thurs 20 March 2025 9:30AM-12PM

88 Tribune Street, South Brisbane Fri 21 March 2025 5:30PM-8PM

Cairns — Multiple Locations

First Nations Deaf Yarning Circle Sun 23 March 2025 11:30AM-2PM

Muddy's Cafe, 174 Esplanade, Cairns City

Deaf Connect Office, 37 Pease Street, Manoora Sun 23 March 2025 5:30PM-8PM

Deaf Connect Office, 37 Pease Street, Manoora Mon 24 March 2025 9:30AM-12PM

Adelaide — Deaf Connect Office

200 South Road, Mile End Tues 25 March 2025 5:30PM-8PM

200 South Road, Mile End Wed 26 March 2025 9:30AM-12PM

Want to chat with us? 

	 Contact us at: connect@deafconnect.org.au

	 Visit our website to RSVP: 
	 www.deafconnect.org.au/deaf-space

RSVP here!

All face to face consultations are in Auslan only, please join our 
interpreted Zoom consultation if you require an interpreter.


